Position

Assessor

Assistant Assessor
Assessment Manager
Assessment Manager
Assessment Manager
Assessment Manager
Senior Geographic Info System
Assessment Analyst Il
Assessment Manager
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Supervisor Auditor-Appraiser
Supervisor Appraiser
Supervisor Appraiser
Assessment Analyst Il
Assessment Analyst Il
Supervisor Appraiser
Assessment Analyst Il
Appraiser Il

Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI

Assessment Analyst Il
Assessment Tech Supervisor
Geographic Info Systems A
Appraiser llI

Geographic Info Systems A
Appraiser llI

Appraiser I

Appraiser llI

Geographic Info Systems A
Appraiser Il

Other Positions Held County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Department Total Wages

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$177,628
$150,404
$113,497
$109,530
$109,188
$106,456
$105,539
$105,298
$105,144
$102,027
$101,843
$97,578
$97,193
$95,186
$95,186
$94,749
$92,644
$91,233
$90,254
$87,804
$87,177
$85,082
$83,243
$82,036
$81,861
$80,958
$80,901
$80,901
$80,890
$79,609

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$82,633
$47,409
$34,794
$43,097
$47,483
$46,171
$38,078
$34,244
$47,483
$33,277
$46,367
$35,709
$35,208
$44,095
$44,095
$34,498
$38,633
$24,829
$24,127
$24,347
$24,999

$7,547
$29,145
$32,637
$32,916
$32,637

$4,081
$32,637
$21,464
$21,965



Auditor-Appraiser Il
Geographic Info Systems A
Supervisor Property Transfer Te
Geographic Info Systems A
Assessment Tech Supervisor
Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser llI

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Property Transfer Tech ||
Appraiser Il

Assessment Technician IlI
Appraiser Il

Property Transfer Tech ||
Property Transfer Tech IV
Assessment Technician IV
Appraiser Il

Assessment Technician IlI
Assessment Technician IV
Assessment Technician IlI
Appraiser |

Assessment Technician IlI
Property Transfer Tech II
Assessment Technician IlI
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser |

Property Transfer Tech II
Accounting Technician
Appraiser |

Appraiser |

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$78,473
$77,595
$75,408
$73,892
$72,186
$71,523
$71,230
$70,968
$68,612
$68,528
$68,433
$67,491
$66,550
$65,742
$64,951
$64,665
$64,212
$63,825
$63,806
$62,607
$62,235
$61,097
$60,885
$60,769
$58,818
$57,883
$56,890
$55,480
$53,941
$51,546
$51,017
$50,432

$34,800
$21,489
$28,917
$19,525

$9,007
$20,228
$21,550
$22,460
$12,653
$12,439
$20,996
$16,974
$18,845
$17,226
$27,874
$17,984
$25,395
$24,575
$25,251
$24,043
$26,488
$24,043
$11,155
$23,932
$25,720
$10,856
$20,960
$22,499
$23,698
$16,492
$23,854
$18,460



Assessment Analyst Il
Assessment Technician I
Assessment Technician Il
Property Transfer Tech |
Assessment Technician Il
Assessment Technician |
Assessment Technician Il
Property Transfer Tech |
Assessment Technician |
Property Transfer Tech |
Property Transfer Tech |
Property Transfer Tech |
Appraiser Trainee
Assessment Technician Il
Appraiser Trainee
Appraiser Trainee
Assessment Technician |
Appraiser Trainee
Appraiser Trainee
Appraiser Trainee

Appraiser Trainee

Assessment Analyst Trainee

Assessment Analyst Il

Student Intern Trainee
Student Intern Trainee
Student Intern Trainee
Student Intern Trainee
Student Intern Trainee
Student Intern Trainee

Appraiser llI

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$49,647
$49,019
$48,646
$48,144
$47,621
$47,320
$44,903
$42,676
$41,755
$38,445
$37,137
$33,872
$32,528
$29,369
$18,817
$18,639
$18,401
$16,461
$15,233
$11,228
$10,902
$9,369
$5,571
$2,415
$1,253
$1,169
$812
$504
$417
$0

$7,017
$18,508
$16,892
$16,105
$16,494
$22,830
$16,347
$17,474
$15,325
$11,248
$14,975
$13,605
$6,310
$7,953
$6,696
$7,507
$8,208
$5,930
$5,599
$2,060
$4,448
$2,315
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$41



