Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$177,628	\$82,633
Assistant Assessor		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$150,404	\$47,409
Assessment Manager		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$113,497	\$34,794
Assessment Manager		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$109,530	\$43,097
Assessment Manager		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$109,188	\$47,483
Assessment Manager		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$106,456	\$46,171
Senior Geographic Info System		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$105,539	\$38,078
Assessment Analyst III		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$105,298	\$34,244
Assessment Manager		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$105,144	\$47,483
Auditor-Appraiser III		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$102,027	\$33,277
Supervisor Auditor-Appraiser		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$101,843	\$46,367
Supervisor Appraiser		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$97,578	\$35,709
Supervisor Appraiser		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$97,193	\$35,208
Assessment Analyst III		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$95,186	\$44,095
Assessment Analyst III		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$95,186	\$44,095
Supervisor Appraiser		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$94,749	\$34,498
Assessment Analyst II		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$92,644	\$38,633
Appraiser III		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$91,233	\$24,829
Appraiser III		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$90,254	\$24,127
Appraiser III		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$87,804	\$24,347
Assessment Analyst II		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$87,177	\$24,999
Assessment Tech Supervisor		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$85,082	\$7,547
Geographic Info Systems A		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$83,243	\$29,145
Appraiser III		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$82,036	\$32,637
Geographic Info Systems A		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$81,861	\$32,916
Appraiser III		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$80,958	\$32,637
Appraiser II		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$80,901	\$4,081
Appraiser III		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$80,901	\$32,637
Geographic Info Systems A		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$80,890	\$21,464
Appraiser III		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$79,609	\$21,965

Auditor-Appraiser II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$78,473	\$34,800
Geographic Info Systems A	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$77,595	\$21,489
Supervisor Property Transfer Te	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$75,408	\$28,917
Geographic Info Systems A	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$73,892	\$19,525
Assessment Tech Supervisor	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$72,186	\$9,007
Appraiser II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$71,523	\$20,228
Auditor-Appraiser II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$71,230	\$21,550
Appraiser III	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$70,968	\$22,460
Appraiser II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$68,612	\$12,653
Appraiser II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$68,528	\$12,439
Auditor-Appraiser II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$68,433	\$20,996
Property Transfer Tech II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$67,491	\$16,974
Appraiser II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$66,550	\$18,845
Assessment Technician III	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$65,742	\$17,226
Appraiser II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$64,951	\$27,874
Property Transfer Tech II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$64,665	\$17,984
Property Transfer Tech IV	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$64,212	\$25,395
Assessment Technician IV	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$63,825	\$24,575
Appraiser II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$63,806	\$25,251
Assessment Technician III	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$62,607	\$24,043
Assessment Technician IV	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$62,235	\$26,488
Assessment Technician III	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$61,097	\$24,043
Appraiser I	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$60,885	\$11,155
Assessment Technician III	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$60,769	\$23,932
Property Transfer Tech II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$58,818	\$25,720
Assessment Technician III	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$57,883	\$10,856
Auditor-Appraiser II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$56,890	\$20,960
Appraiser I	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$55,480	\$22,499
Property Transfer Tech II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$53,941	\$23,698
Accounting Technician	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$51,546	\$16,492
Appraiser I	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$51,017	\$23,854
Appraiser I	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$50,432	\$18,460

Assessment Analyst II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$49,647	\$7,017
Assessment Technician II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$49,019	\$18,508
Assessment Technician II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$48,646	\$16,892
Property Transfer Tech I	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$48,144	\$16,105
Assessment Technician II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$47,621	\$16,494
Assessment Technician I	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$47,320	\$22,830
Assessment Technician II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$44,903	\$16,347
Property Transfer Tech I	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$42,676	\$17,474
Assessment Technician I	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$41,755	\$15,325
Property Transfer Tech I	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$38,445	\$11,248
Property Transfer Tech I	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$37,137	\$14,975
Property Transfer Tech I	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$33,872	\$13,605
Appraiser Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$32,528	\$6,310
Assessment Technician III	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$29,369	\$7,953
Appraiser Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$18,817	\$6,696
Appraiser Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$18,639	\$7,507
Assessment Technician I	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$18,401	\$8,208
Appraiser Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$16,461	\$5,930
Appraiser Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$15,233	\$5,599
Appraiser Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$11,228	\$2,060
Appraiser Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$10,902	\$4,448
Assessment Analyst Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$9,369	\$2,315
Assessment Analyst II	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$5,571	\$0
Student Intern Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$2,415	\$0
Student Intern Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$1,253	\$0
Student Intern Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$1,169	\$0
Student Intern Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$812	\$0
Student Intern Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$504	\$0
Student Intern Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$417	\$0
Appraiser III	San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$0	\$41